Auflage-Kreis-Liga Luftgewehr 2026

Kreisklasse A

1. Begegnung

SFC Ottendorf |
Exner, Thomas
Mund-Wendel, Brigitte
Hirsch, Karin

SchV Kiel |
Wegner, Anna
Meier, Gabriele
BroRat, Karen

Kiel | falsche Aufstellung

Verein

SSC Fockbek |
SchV Kiel |

SchV Revensdorf |
SFC Ottendorf |
SchV Rendsburg |

312,7
312,5
309,8

315,1
306,2
309,9

Tabelle

0:2
0:2
0:2

0:6

2:0
0:2

2:0

4:2

Spiele

O = A

313,2
314,3
310,1

301,4
310,8
309,2

G:v
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
0:0

SSC Fockbek |
Kistenmacher, Harald
Kroger, Gisela
Kroger, Gerhard

SchV Revensdorf |
Radmacher, Elke
Dell, Aksana

Maash, Hans-Jirgen

Punkte
2

2
0
0
0



