

# Auflage-Kreis-Liga Luftgewehr 2026

## Kreisklasse A

### 1. Begegnung

#### SFC Ottendorf I

Exner, Thomas	312,7	0:2	313,2
Mund-Wendel, Brigitte	312,5	0:2	314,3
Hirsch, Karin	309,8	0:2	310,1
		0:6	

#### SSC Fockbek I

Kistenmacher, Harald
Kröger, Gisela
Kröger, Gerhard

#### SchV Kiel I

Wegner, Anna	315,1	2:0	301,4
Meier, Gabriele	306,2	0:2	310,8
Broßat, Karen	309,9	2:0	309,2
		4:2	

#### SchV Revendorf I

Radmacher, Elke
Dell, Aksana
Maash, Hans-Jürgen

Kiel I falsche Aufstellung

### Tabelle

Verein	Spiele	G:V	Punkte
SSC Fockbek I	1	6:0	2
SchV Kiel I	1	4:2	2
SchV Revendorf I	1	2:4	0
SFC Ottendorf I	1	0:6	0
SchV Rendsburg I	0	0:0	0